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)rill Hall, Maria Place ..

iramoho
St. John's Hill ..

S_eith Street
larrison Place
lonville
Jastlecliff
Absent voters, seamen, and

declarations

2,029
396
112
542
208
553
324
176

1,262
214
147
425

83
307
112
87

553
123

7
192
68

165
112
46

3,844
733
266

1,159
359

1,025
548
309

Ruatiti
Meringa
Taringamotu
Taringamotu West
Tangiwai
Tokaanu
Tunakotekote
Turangarere
Umumuri
Upper Retaruke
Waimarino
Waiouru
Aukopae
Matapuna
North Otonui
Jerusalem
Booth's Mill
Wakarae
Raetihi-Ohura Road
Mangapurua Road
Mangapurua Landing
Absent voters and declarations

30
21
35
20
16
35

9
39
32
22
16

8
21
34
12
10

8
17
24

9
14

155

16
5

23
9

15

46
26
58
29
31
35
14
53
83
27
27
13
24
79
13
10
31
25
43
11
19

282

Totals

5
14

51
5

11
5
3

45
1

4,340 2,637 1,266 8,243

Informal votes . .

Number on roll..
77

.. 10,503
23

8
19
2
5
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Totals 3,116 2,473 5,589
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Number on roll..
79

.. 7,506

Taumarunui
Hihitahi
Hikumutu Valley
Horopite)
Hukupapa
Kaitieke
Kakahi
Karioi
Kirikau
Lacy's Landing
Lower Retaruke
Mangaituroa
Mangaohutu
Mangoihe
Makotuku
Manunui
Murumuru
Ngapuke
Ohakune
Ohakune East ..

Ongarue
Okahukura
Oruaiwi
Otonui
Oraukukuru
Orautoha
Oreore
Owhango
Patunga
Pipiriki
Piriaka
Pokako
Pungahunga
Raetihi (Drill Hall)
Raetihi (Smith's Mill)
Rangataua
Roto
Rangiwaea
Upper Rangiwaea
Raurimu
Rioriaka
Ruanui

509-
21
37
39
34
63
62
37
11
22
26
43

9
24
14

149
20
9

226
96
13
38
20
42
20
27
23

181
12
11
53
22
11

322
46
95
11
32
19
56
10
14

322
38

4
72
35

4
112
29

2
6
3
3
6
6

26
190

1
8

181
178

7
19

27
1
2
8
9

107

831
59
41

111
69
67

174
66
13
28
29
46
15
30
40

339
21
17

407
274
20
57
47
43
22
35
32

288
12
16

103
37
50

514
82

270
13
55
28

171
17
21

Drill Hall, Feilding
High School, Manchester Street ..

Public School, Lytton Street
Halcombe
Makino Road
Stanway
Cheltenham
Waituna West
Cunningham's
Sandon Block
Rewa
Pakihikura
Kiwitea
Kimbolton
Rangiwahia
Peep-o'-Day
Colyton
Aratika
Ashhurst
Pohangina
Awahou North
Komako
Apiti
Table Flat
Umutoi
Utuwai
Raumai
Hinau
Coal Creek

Polling-places.
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Candidates.

935
218
123
161
66
59
71
86
35
22
33
20
97

122
105
20

102
33

156
51
33
24

122
33
16
44
63
20

7

585
103
63

136
27

9
34
36
20

4
26
12
15
64
29

4
15
11
88
17
6
7

65
6

Total
Votes

polled.

1,520
321
186
297

93
68

105
122
55
26
59
32

112
186
134
24

117
44

244
68
39
31

187
39
16
46
86
25
14

5
50
15
39

192
36

175
2

23
9

115
7
7

2
23

5
7
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